

Gulab Singh Vs Ridhima & Anr.

CMPMO No. 90 of 2026

30.07.2026

Present: Mr. Naresh Kumar Tomar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sudhir Thakur, Senior Advocate, with Mr. Somesh Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

Requisite application is stated to have been filed, however, the same is not on record.

Registry is directed to trace and place the same on record, if in order.

List on 06.08.2026.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

30th July, 2026
(Pramod Kumar)