

Gulab Singh Vs Ridhima & Anr.

CMPMO No. 90 of 2026

13.08.2026

Present: Ms. Preeti, Advocate, vice Mr. Naresh K. Tomar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Karun Negi, Advocate, for the respondents.

In view of the request made by learned vice counsel appearing for the petitioner, list on 18.08.2026.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

13th August, 2026
(Pramod Kumar)